Apr-11 CRC Meeting/Hearing Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday

1

7 8

Sacramento Sacramento

10 11

17 18

Business Meeting | Business Meeting

24 25 27 28 29

Saturday
2

16

23

30

Business Meeting, - Pre-Map Input Hearings - Post-Map Input Hearings
* If Necessary w/Line Drawer Staff w/Line Drawer Staff

Commission open
meeting to review and
direct Line Drawer's
work as needed







